Euroindy - Kartédromo da Batalha

Escola Henrique Sommer - Maceira

Euroindy 0,800 Km
27-06-2019 12:40

Treinos 1
Practice
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(69) Simdo Sousa
1 1:18.223 +18.906 15:53:51.178
2 1:06.615 +7.298 15:54:57.793
3 1:05.651 +6.334 15:56:03.444
4 1:04.033 +4.716 15:57:07.477
5 1:02.969 +3.652 15:58:10.446
6 1:01.436 +2.119 15:59:11.882
7 1:03.231 +3.914 16:00:15.113
8 1:00.159 +0.842 16:01:15.272
9 59.317 - 16:02:14.589
10 1:01.147 +1.830 16:03:15.736
(70) Bernardo Ramos
1 1:21.680 +21.918 15:53:51.808
2 1:08.905 +9.143 15:55:00.713
3 1:03.760 +3.998 15:56:04.473
4 1:03.814 +4.052 15:57:08.287
5 1:01.724 +1.962 15:58:10.011
6 1:01.334 +1.572 15:59:11.345
7 1:02.901 +3.139 16:00:14.246
8 59.762 - 16:01:14.008
9 59.795 +0.033 16:02:13.803
10 1:10.532 +10.770 16:03:24.335
(71) Lucas Lisboa
1 1:18.590 +18.256 15:53:50.930
2 1:08.580 +8.246 15:54:59.510
3 1:05.675 +5.341 15:56:05.185
4 1:01.591 +1.257 15:57:06.776
5 1:02.765 +2.431 15:58:09.541
6 1:01.167 +0.833 15:59:10.708
7 1:01.766 +1.432 16:00:12.474
8 1:02.398 +2.064 16:01:14.872
9 1:01.385 +1.051 16:02:16.257
10 1:00.334 - 16:03:16.591
(63) Paulo Fabiao
1 1:21.223 +19.444 15:53:49.754
2 1:14.024 +12.245 15:55:03.778
3 1:06.787 +5.008 15:56:10.565
4 1:13.496 +11.717 15:57:24.061
5 1:04.407 +2.628 15:58:28.468
6 1:01.779 - 15:59:30.247
7 1:02.900 +1.121 16:00:33.147
8 1:03.524 +1.745 16:01:36.671
9 1:10.693 +8.914 16:02:47.364
10 1:05.273 +3.494 16:03:52.637
(3) Professora
1 1:34.217 +25.401 15:56:46.820
2 1:25.237 +16.421 15:58:12.057
3 1:12.251 +3.435 15:59:24.308
4 1:10.723 +1.907 16:00:35.031
5 1:09.562 +0.746 16:01:44.593
6 1:08.816 - 16:02:53.409
(72) Rita Sequeira
1 1:51.561 +38.989 15:54:28.221
2 1:39.918 +27.346 15:56:08.139
3 1:22.437 +9.865 15:57:30.576
4 1:23.881 +11.309 15:58:54.457
5 1:20.750 +8.178 16:00:15.207
6 1:12.572 - 16:01:27.779
7 1:13.902 +1.330 16:02:41.681
8 1:18.120 +5.548 16:03:59.801
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(67) Francisca Silva
1 2:39.111 +1:12.955 15:55:22.826
2 1:52.183 +26.027 15:57:15.009
3 1:36.939 +10.783 15:58:51.948
4 1:29.012 +2.856 16:00:20.960
5 1:29.830 +3.674 16:01:50.790
6 1:26.156 - 16:03:16.946
(60) Cristiana Costa
1 1:59.162 +30.709 15:54:39.307
2 1:56.983 +28.530 15:56:36.290
3 1:40.709 +12.256 15:58:16.999
4 1:40.052 +11.599 15:59:57.051
5 1:33.721 +5.268 16:01:30.772
6 1:28.453 - 16:02:59.225
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